

B  
ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3008-3011 OF 2008

PEERAMBI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUSHEELA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration,c/delay,permission and  
office report)

Date: 27/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. Nos. 3008-3011/2008

None appears.

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the  
respondents.

List again on 18.7.2014.

|  
|mg

|  
|

| (M.K. HANJURA)  
|Registrar

|  
|

B  
ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3008-3011 OF 2008

PEERAMBI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUSHEELA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration,c/delay,permission and  
office report)

Date: 27/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. Nos. 3008-3011/2008

None appears.

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the  
respondents.

List again on 18.7.2014.

|  
|mg

|  
|

| (M.K. HANJURA)  
|Registrar

|  
|