

dismissed as withdrawn, the interlocutory applications for restoration are allowed and the civil appeals are restored to their original numbers, in terms of the signed order.

Application for permission to file statement of case on behalf of the appellant is allowed.

List the civil appeals in due course.

(Sanjay Kumar-II) (Sharda Kapoor)

Court Master

Court Master

(Signed Order is placed on the file)

*Appearance slips not submitted by the Counsel