

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3003-3006/2008

SUSHEELA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PEERAMBI . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-11-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR
Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Shaurya Sahay, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Kameshwar Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chinmay Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post along with C.A. Nos.3008-3011/2008 in the second week of
February, 2018.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASST. REGISTRAR